an estoppel certificate in writing certifying whether this Lease is 
unmodified and in full force and effect.[Lease Section 17.6]

HOLDING OVER:

Any holdover from the tenant shall be deemed a month-to-month 
tenancy, except that the Base Rent payable by Tenant during any 
such holdover period shall be equal to one hundred twenty-five 
percent (125%) of the Base Rent in effect immediately preceding the 
expiration of the Demised Term

22332 E 9 MILE ROAD | ST. CLAIR SHORES, MICHIGAN

OFFERED FOR SALE 
$13,336,200 | 5.00% CAP

ERIC SUFFOLETTO 
Partner & Managing Director 
508.272.0585 
esuffoletto@atlanticretail.com